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Date Meet Location Start Time Who? 

Thu, March 14 Lakeside Jamboree Lakeside HS 3:30 PM All 

Sat, March 23 LC Invitational Hart Field 10:00 AM Invite Only 

Thu, March 28 Wildcat Spring Invite Mt. Spokane HS 3:30 PM Invite Only 

Spring Break April 1-5 – Practices TBD 

Sat, April 13 Van Kuren Invitational Cheney HS 9:00 AM Invite Only 

 Wed, April 17 GSL #1 vs Rogers Shadle Park HS 3:45 PM All 

Sat, April 20 Mooberry Relays Rogers HS 9:00 AM Invite Only 

Wed, April 24 GSL #2 vs Pullman Pullman HS 3:45 PM All 

Sat, April 27 Legends Invite Walla Walla HS 11:00 AM Invite Only  

Wed, May 1 GSL #3 vs WV & EV West Valley HS 3:45 PM All 

Tue, May 7 GSL #4 vs Clarkston Shadle Park HS 3:45 PM All 

Sat, May 11 JV All City 2A/3A/4A Central Valley HS TBD JV 

 Fri, May 17 Districts (State Qualifier) West Valley HS TBD Qualifiers 

May 23-25 2A WIAA State Championship Mt. Tahoma HS TBD Qualifiers  


